
                                                  

DECEMBER 2017 

CHI Fri. Dec. 1  “The Me I Want to Be” Presentation K-2 – 9:30, 3-5 – 10:20  

    5th grade TRACKS Assembly 

CHI Mon. Dec. 4  Kindergarten Field Trip to see “Barnaby Saves Christmas” 

CHI Wed. Dec. 6 – 8  Holiday Boutique 

CHI Thur. Dec. 7  Report cards posted to parent portal after 3 pm 

CHI Fri. Dec.  8  3-2 Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

    5th grade “Too Good for Drugs” 

    PTA Winter Wonderland Dance/Holiday Shopping 

CHI Mon. Dec. 11  12:15 PM HALF DAY DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE 
CHI Tues. Dec. 12  In School Holiday Concert K, 1, 3 Attending  

    2nd grade Field Trip to see “Charlie Brown Christmas” 

CHI Wed. Dec. 13  1st grade Field Trip to see “Frosty” in Northport 

    In School Holiday Concert 2, 4, 5 Attending 

    Holiday Concert at Sagamore at 7 pm 

CHI Fri. Dec. 15  5th grade “Too Good for Drugs” 

CHI Mon. Dec. 18  3-1 Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

    4th grade Holiday Houses 1 – 3 pm MPR 

CHI Tues. Dec. 19  12:15 PM HALF DAY DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE 

CHI Wed. Dec. 20  3-3 Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

    4th grade Holiday Houses 1 – 3 pm MPR 

CHI Thur. Dec. 21  3-4 Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

    4th grade Holiday Houses 1 – 3 pm MPR 

    5th grade Field Trip to see “Wonder” 

CHI Fri. Dec. 22  4th grade Holiday Houses 1 – 3 pm MPR 

    5th grade “Too Good for Drugs” 

 

CHI Mon. Dec. 25 –   

      Jan. 1, 2018                  Winter Recess – NO SCHOOL 

 
 

                         


